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< £800 0 556. 5 5893.5
2600 0 536. 23 5404. 77
" 2400 0 536.23 5204. 77
e 2400 0 515.96 4916. 04
i 2400 0 515.96 1916. 01
T 2400 0 515.96 1916. 04
BLFE ik Fi 3032 2400 0 515. 96 1916. 04
32 LEAR 1300 1200 0 0 2500
Btk TAEAS 1900 2550 0 399. 44 4050. 56
BL R TAEAR 1530 2470 0 399. 14 3600. 56
B3k THEAR 1400 2300 0 399. 14 3300. 56
Al THEAR 1500 1900 0 399. 14 3000. 56
KT THEANR 1400 1800 0 0 3200
BRI TAEANR 1600 1800 0 399. 44 3000. 56
H 5k TAEAS 1400 1800 0 399. 44 2800. 56
e TAEAR 1400 2300 0 399. 14 3300. 56
Beies JLEZN 1800 2550 0 399. 44 3950. 56
e e A 1800 2550 0 399. 44 3950. 56
BV S TAEAD 1100 800 0 0 2200
Eyd HGEBA S 1300 2200 0 399. 44 3100. 56
B e At JIZ A 1300 2200 0 399. 44 3100. 56
FAAEH RGEBA 5L 1200 1800 0 399. 44 2600. 56
SR I BA S 1200 1900 0 399. 44 2700. 56
b JZ A Gt 1200 1600 0 399. 14 2400. 56
3 BA 5t 1200 1600 0 399. 44 2400. 56
S A B 1200 2200 0 0 3400
FSIIN 1200 980 0 0 2180
3L A B 1200 980 0 0 2180
Y BA 51 1200 980 0 0 2180
WY BA DL 1200 980 0 0 2180
I BA S 1100 780 0 0 1880
FTAINA 1200 1180 0 0 2380
JGE BN G 1200 685 0 0 1885
T A 5L 1200 700 0 0 1900
L BA S 1200 1600 0 399. 11 2400. 56
IS A Bt 1200 1600 0 349. 14 2400. 56
FSEIN 1400 1600 0 399. 44 2600. 56
I BA B 1200 1600 0 0 2800
PS5 B B Ot 1200 1210 0 0 2410
PO i BRI 1000 600 0 0 1600
{5z 1000 700 0 0 1700
{7 1000 700 0 0 1700
{52 1000 700 0 0 1700
B 14 iz 1000 ©T00 0 0 1700
%5 HY e 1000 700 0 0 1700
Bl ez 1020 1080 0 0 2100
as Kt 1200 2900 0 399. 14 3700. 56
2 K 0 710 0 0 710
i A1 4 AP 1100 150 0 0 1550
Beqr s et 1N 1100 150 0 0 1250
B di A e 1100 150 0 0 1550
ST Hped] e 1100 450 0 0 1550
AR Al 1100 150 0 0 1250
Fiidxith AR 5 1800 0 0 0 1800
S5 TAHEA R 1200 3120 0 0 4320
B 4 5 8124 8476 0 0 16600
s F 5 1800 2440 0 0 4240
B B 5 600 480 0 0 1080
ey EZER 1200 1360 0 0 2560
I P 5t 1800 2690 0 0 4490
BTG 1220 480 0 0 1700
7 ER] 1800 2140 0
B i Xk R G 600 480 0
BEte gt b2 ER 1020 180 0
SR b2 RS 820 180 500
RS b2 ER 100 300 0
Y PG 100 300 0
WK LR 3120 960 0
RET IV il MREebE KIS AHFRE GRE) AL
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BT ’ ?z‘%‘ y L ST EAK 2itsg
—. ZERA il 5,713,958.68| — ZEXH 123,472.94|  1,016,745.14
AN 766,429.28|  5,703,958.68 H A A A 5,446.60 78,240.48
/N 741,429.28|  5,678,958.68 Pz i 5,446.60 73,240.48
"B 263,260.33|  2,358,822.08 WX H 5,000.00
E& 135,244.00 1,197,714.00 SEMEER=TIHA 109,226.34 843,104.66
[k 192,204.95 1,072,154.20 HAhEE A 8,800.00 95,400.00
itk 53,335.00 625,635.00 Yol B 8,800.00 95,400.00
HoAth 3,500.00 3,500.00|=. EEHIZH 178,220.47|  1,748,712.08
ZENDE 93,885.00 421,133.40 T BB A 57,560.00 460,480.00
+i 25,000.00 25,000.00  HAEERKEEA R 105,101.58|  1,061,580.04
EHH 10,000.00 BARA R 12,350.00 115,600.00
ARG E R 10,000.00 HAhA 5 56,908.00 689,739.70
—. REBEERZEAN 55,526.96 8,760,555.17 TAENRALLREE 35,843.58 256,240.34
A4 55,526.96|  8,760,555.17 A 40,235.12
THASE 45306.96| 7,206,436.43|  Hik# 960.00
aEERLE 9,800.00 556,931.54|  #IE%# 10,160.49 106,708.92
SeH RS 420.00 997,187.20 R 3 2 A 1,200.00 16,800.00
= &l Eik P 1,341.50
79, #hBIA LW 8,600.00
F. HARA 1,140.00 560,760.19 HIS £, T 2% 1,987.40 16,714.55
2 IV ON 119,601.07|  Hfh2kH 2,211.00 35,291.95
B SRUN 1,110.00 14,880.00 NZBSTEARE 25,550.00
Hofts 30.00 426,279.12 HoAth 2,050.00 9,548.95
VAR Ll L ON 1,135.60 4,494.92 REL R 32.00

F1W FL4l [ 4]




BESML: FUTDEREIEEBAL

A KRR

202348 H

B o
BT Gl LRl XHTE EAK P
BEARALAR 19586 4,494.92 ATV 2 161.00 161.00
EfR 385.60 3,744.92|=. HAhH 5,844.47 1,017,865.60
AR 750.00 750.00 A 5,844.47|  1,017,865.60
9. FEH 2R 666,594.18 4,491,105.63
RE 115,358.51 690,263.42
MIZRA 7 THE 52,411.60 533,131.60
%% 62,946.91 157,131.82
fERRE 2,219.45 2,569.45
HEPE 70,205.46 412,085.30
HE KRS LE* 50.00 10,865.00
IR EE 7,169.20 49,834.88
AFERIELES 112,407.61 467,848.78
BEAT EB 2 11,433.61 65,512.67
B LE 61,764.00 185,826.11
ANR&FH 39,210.00 216,510.00
BRI LR 346,852.95 2,547,281.80
EfR 210,102.95 1,655,031.80
Zami 136,750.00 892,250.00
AR 10,185.00 37,301.00
XRZ 10,185.00 37,301.00
B4 1,200.00 246,500.00
VH BT 946.00 14,711.00
HAbFEFI T H 11,845.00
Fi. SERFRBRE 3,640,380.00| 10,562,640.00
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WATH XHIH AR BEit#

N BRI 279,146.84|  5,282,260.52

EELEHR 285,246.84 1,530,915.82

ZEEEHTY 285,246.84|  1,530,915.82

% 285,246.84|  1,530,915.82

EWTT T 285,246.84|  1,530,915.82

EH -6,100.00 -2,800.00

B, B& -6,100.00 -2,800.00

®AETIRA -6,100.00 -6,100.00

Ty &2 3,300.00

A% 3,754,144.70

fesiky/h! 602,490.28

FtE TR 602,490.28

nILBE 3,061,223.10

R EAR & 387,500.00

LR MRFA T 571,772.35

bk T 188,057.00

BEEHEEY 696,096.12

iR 710,121.94

AT R 234,194.02

W LB 273,481.67

B R 90,431.32

WAL R TE 90,431.32
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0 HII AR .» 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 |sopegens [ﬁog. 021 B/ E2023E8 T ek 5k —H 1.080.00 0.00 1.080.00
2 |2023-08-03 | [08. 03T EINE B ETIRFEEMAE BT 0.00 980.00 100.00
3 12023-08-03 | [08. 03] TR EIE B EATIR RS EMAEB T 0.00 905.00 -805.00
4 |2023-08-03 |[08. 03] {52 5k 15 & X LFRAR 0.00 969.60 -1,774.60
5 |2023-08-03 |4RATHUEK 1,885.00 0.00 110.40
6 |2023-08-04 [iozégggﬁwﬁéﬁéﬁﬁﬂémmﬁmﬁ%?‘ﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 946.00 -835.60
7 |2023-08-04 ggkgggiﬁ%%ﬂ%@%ﬁ@ggﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 853.45 1,689.05
8 |2023-08-04 |ER4THIZ 2,769.05 0.00 1,080.00
9 |2023-08-07 g%gigg%u%%%iﬁ%%%@%ﬁmwHé 0.00 66.00 1,014.00
10 |2023-08-07 gg;gg%i@@gg%ﬂ&%ﬂ%%ﬁ AR 0.00 67.00 947.00
11 |2023-08-08 | [08. 08145 L AT Yk FE R P 4T 70 A = B 415 0.00 895.00 52.00
12 12023-08-09 |[08. 09] ¥ im E 3202348 H Tk RTH & 680.00 0.00 732.00
13 |2023-08-10 {%Ei%ﬁ%‘%’gﬁi’g%@ggﬁgﬁﬁ 0.00 600.00 132.00
14 |2023-08-10 | $RATENER 1,628.00 0.00 1,760.00
15 |2023-08-16 ﬁ%ﬁ%@%@éﬁéﬁ,ﬁ%ﬂ?ar AFWA 0.00 896.00 864.00
16 |2023-08-18 %‘;;@gg; é\l\l1a$@gﬁ%&ﬁﬁaﬁaiwr e 0.00 498.00 366.00
17 |2023-08-22 lgg%gg%iﬁgﬁi?ﬂﬁ%ﬁﬂwﬁﬁ Al 0.00 70.14 295.86
18 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23] {FBr & & 4 R4 0.00 750.00 -454.14
19 |2023-08-23 | 4247 HLZ 2,214.14 0.00 1,760.00
20 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23] W # PR EAEHE=A A 750.00 0.00 2,510.00
21 |2023-08-25 %’;g%}?ﬂmiﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬂﬁmﬁaEWEE— 0.00 304.00 2,206.00
22 |2023-08-25 447 ENEK 304.00 0.00 2,510.00
23 |2023-08-29 |H4TEUK 0.00 2,510.00 0.00
24 |2023-08-29 g%g”ﬂgﬂ&ﬁ%ﬁ)ﬁ 20225 TR FF IR 20,523.10 0.00 20,523.10
25 |2023-08-29 |[08. 29 W AR HETE & FL 2023 E8 H H & 9,000.00 0.00 29,523.10
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26 |2023-08-29 |[08. 29]Llﬁtﬁ%ﬂi%ﬁ*%ﬁﬁ%zozﬁsﬂﬁ’éﬁﬁé 6,300.00 0.00 35,823.10
27 12023-08-29 [08. 291 WABFI T & FLF 202348 H it 3 1,120.00 0.00 36,943.10
28 |2023-08-29 \[Oféggfgwﬁ%ﬁ’j 20225 TR KRS BHETS 829.20 0.00 37,772.30
29 12023-08-29 |[08. 29 W WM T 7576 /7 20234E7 A B Fr i smk 2 555.00 0.00 38,327.30
30 |2023-08-29 [08. 29 W Wi T &7 1 2023457 B I %74 1,500.00 0.00 39,827.30
31 |2023-08-29 ;8' 2OTB I IERE2023 5 8 S e BRI AR TV 30.00 0.00 39,857.30
32 |2023-08-29 [fRATIERK 0.00 550.00 39,307.30
33 |2023-08-29 [fRATHERK 0.00 14,746.20 24,561.10
34 |2023-08-29 [fRATFERK 0.00 23,026.10 1,535.00
35 |2023-08-29 |[08. 2914455 TrE & H6 NIBIENEK B S 0.00 910.00 625.00
36 |2023-08-29 [08. 29115 TrE & A NBIENF/K BB FeH5 4 0.00 625.00 0.00
37 |2023-08-29 |[08. 291 TR BEIRE B E TR R EMgE B 0.00 990.00 -990.00
38 |2023-08-30 | [08. 301 W FrALF20234E8 H TAvE RS, 6K 4 1,400.00 0.00 410.00
39 |2023-08-30 |[08. 301Xl RER2023F7T-8 BILSeik 52 kR4 4,560.00 0.00 4,970.00
40 |2023-08-30 z[ygsm;%)gngj}%&ﬁg;ggg%ﬂxggﬂt# g 0.00 810.00 4,160.00
41 |2023-08-31 g;%?;g%%iﬂ@d;gﬁgﬂaﬁaﬁ A 0.00 58.77 4,101.23
42 |2023-08-31 [4R4THUEK 1,858.77 0.00 5,960.00
43 |2023-08-31 [4R4T 7K 0.00 5,960.00 0.00
& it 58, 986. 26 58, 986. 26
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0 IR 0.00 0.00| 83722,830.55
1| 2023-08-01 |[08. 01K MBS~ 55 o3k & FURIES: 1,400.00 0.00| 83724,230.55
2 | 2023-08-01 |QBONRTIRIEL02IFEALA M I 3,500.00 0.00|  83,727,730.55
3 | 2023-08-02 %gggiﬁgg%ﬁg%ﬁgggwgkﬁ 2,400.00 0.00| 83,730,130.55
4 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]i 420236 4-61 % T4 KRS 5,640.00 0.00| 83,735,770.55
5 | 2023-08-03 |irE 0.00 1,885.00| 8373388555
6 | 2023-08-04 |[08.041fH 4k~ 0.00 2,000.00| 83,731,885.55
7 | 2023-08-04 |siTE 0.00 2,769.05|  83,729,116.50
8 | 2023-08-07 |[08.07]KRI61B202347 A £ RICHT £ RIS 1,023.00 0.00| 83,730,139.50
9 | 2023-08-07 |[08.07]ikEk/20234 8 BV B4 K E TS 1,600.00 0.00| 83731,739.50
10 | 2023-08-07 |8OTMAATE023F3-7 AIGEHOTE —BAIE 9,225.00 0.00| 83,740,964.50
11 | 2023-08-07 | {38 OTHANAR2013F ST B HOTS —HA2E 9,225.00 0.00| 83,750,189.50
12 | 2023-08-07 |SBOTICMRFRR023 R ANGHEOTI —RATH 1,845.00 0.00| 83,752,034.50
1§ | 20280807 |ZBPTIRRIRSRZ0Z5F0 RIEHEOT 3 ~RAZE 1,845.00 0.00| 83753,879.50
14 | 2023-08-07 |[08.07HH W EHK L 0.00 2,000.00|  83,751,879.50
15 | 2023-08-08 |[08.08]H(¥ BEI 202348 1 &L 24 2,178.00 0.00| 83,754,057.50
16 | 2023-08-08 |[08.08]H(% > Hi20235 7 F £ &L H5E 4 1,122.00 0.00| 83755,179.50
17 | 2023-08-09 |[08.00] ¥ FEAT20234F8 £ &I H3 ML 2,178.00 0.00| 83757,357.50
18 | 2023-08-10 |[08.1014c#3 % M202346-7 A BHE = R4 4,000.00 0.00| 83,761,357.50
19 | 2023-08-10 |[08.101H & BEITELATHIKF L2 0.00 1.00|  83,761,356.50
20 | 2023-08-10 |95 I, AT ISR A BIRATIR BERGE 0.00 18.00|  83,761,338.50
21 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]iHI% 20234667 A BRI = % 16,000.00 0.00| 83777,338.50
22 | 2023-08-10 |\08-1OMHHF202346-7 A RN =Br i bh 24 1,000.00 0.00| 83778,338.50
23 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]iH % TI202346-7 A A SHE LR 3 400.00 0.00| 8377873850
24 | 2023.08-10 [ IOIRAHMAO2IES CARAE =R AR 162.00 0.00| 83,778,900.50
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[08.10]¥c43 % T 20234 5.6 1 F7A B = Bk e 2

2023-08-10 2,639.00 0.00| 83,781,539.50
26 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]cF % TI202345-6 5 FEFIRE =4t 1 2 8,000.00 0.00| 83789,539.50
27 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10] A% 2023425-6 F FEAIRE =Rk 22 297.00 0.00| 83,789,836.50
28 | 2023-08-10 ﬁ%ogéﬁj%ﬂzﬁﬁfgﬁi;m A 52023 0.00 1,087.40| 83787,849.10
29 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]f% & 541202347 A ik & iz A MK 0.00 18,100.00| 83,769,749.10
30 | 2023-08-10 |[08.1014 & 412023456 8 il ZHniEE NFER 0.00 900.00|  83,768,849.10
31 | 2023-08-10 |93 1MIEH 420238 A BRI B o4 SR L™ 3,200.00 0.00| 83,772,049.10
32 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]KBEiH B 20234 7-8 F T Beik 57 T % 4,320.00 0.00| 83,776,369.10
33 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10143F ETA21 A202347 8 T BAME 0.00 28,070.00|  83,748,299.10
34 | 2023-08-10 |[O8 TMTHTARAR (HEGEERMNI) 2023 0.00 26,250.00|  83,722,049.10
35 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]iBk K-45202345-6 5 k3 1,138.00 0.00| 83,723,187.10
36 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]k 3K /5 25202348 LA FR4FIS 760.00 0.00| 83723,947.10
g | 2tpapsap (B8 100 PR RERT R RA 0.00 2,810.00|  83,721,137.10
3 | 2hzadedn (eIt LIRS TR0 AR 0.00 14,204.28|  83,706,932.82
39 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]i3k & 202347 H £ AL EEKHS 792.00 0.00| 83,707,724.82
40 | 2023-08-10 |01 W UIRE DRSS RA023F1] 53 0.00 30,991.17| 83,676,733.65
41 | 2023-08-10 |5 UEE L IRERDEBS S 2023781 T 0.00 35,843.58|  83,640,890.07
42 | 2023-08-10 PO IO T LRERDEBS S 202377 0.00 183.72|  83,640,706.35
43 | 2023-08-10 |47 0.00 1628.00| 83,639,078.35
44 | 2023-08-11 |[08.11]KBF BiR20234E8 HIT Stk B4k 2 —Fi % 1,080.00 0.00| 83,640,158.35
45 | 2023-08-11 |[08.11]ICHI% 17202347 A Rkt =, =2H4 6,391.00 0.00| 83,646,549.35
46 | 2023-08-14 |[08.14]K% B B2023458 AT B 13 EFIS 948.00 0.00| 83,647,497.35
47 | 2023-08-15 |[08.15]¥ M 46202348 F M5 4766 B T4 13,694.40 0.00| 83661,191.75
18 | 2023-08-15 |D8191ITEL2023F1-0 A 2B\ B IR IRG A 10,000.00 0.00| 83671,191.75
19 | 2023-08-15 |J81SWRFLAIH2023FEABE T2 —RER 8,915.61 0.00| 83,680,107.36
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50 | 2023-08-15 EEfgf’gﬁfﬁ;gg;E?ﬁmﬁﬁf RETR 377,558.04 0.00| 84,057,665.40
51 | 2023-08-15 |10 1 STEAHIE2021943-20220 11 3R 257 124,473.72 0.00| 84,182,139.12
52 | 2023-08-15 ([0 DIHAIE021ET 202356 R 55" 884.91 0.00| 84,183,024.03
53 | 2023-08-17 |[08.17 )4 HE202347  —H 5L B3 8 e 2,500.00 0.00| 84,185,524.03
54 | 2023.08-17 |DBATIRAEER2023FE Lol — S IIBE &7 29,680.00 0.00| 84,215204.03
55 | 2023-08-17 |0 IHFEH2023ET AREHOTS S~V 2,200.00 0.00| 84,217,404.03
56 | 20930807 ([l Lo TR AN LR RAR R S 0.00 8,200.00|  84,209,204.03
51 | 20250817 [N FRBELRRHRS ma02s FORT 0.00 55,800.00|  84,153,404.03
58 | 2023-08-17 |[08A7HBEALER Bisedl. Britighas 0.00 12,000.00|  84,141,404.03
59 | 2023-08-17 |98 /I FUTERESEMEEL AL 0.00 2,139.00|  84,139,265.03
60 | 2023-08-17 |5 L KSR A B IR AT XA 0.00 1,600.00|  84,137,665.03
61 | 20230817 ([T E LT ASERBARRRAT A 5 0.00 1,600.00|  84,136,065.03
62 | 2023-08-17 |[08.17}f b Ly i I S R B A7 0/ 223, 2 K AR 0.00 1,056.00|  84,135,009.03
63 | 2023.08-17 [P RUTEAL S BBTRARTRERA 0.00 1,528.00|  84,133,481.03
64| 2Aza067 (I T RERECRT ERR M R 7 (e 0.00 6,254.00|  84,127,227.03
65 | 2izsoedy MBI IR ST ARANAL IS 0.00 1,058.00|  84,126,169.03
66 | 28230y (B9 THHTL B =PIORITERS D Lkk R0 0.00 3,486.06| 84,122,682.97
67 | 2023-08-18 |25 1M1 Lnligineipoid i 0.00 6,169.20|  84,116,513.77
63 | 2023-08-18 |12 11T T IRAEAT b LGt B2023 0.00 11,433.61|  84,105,080.16
69 | 2023-08-18 |05 PIN] AT BFEAT R fR 2023 0.00 18,028.94|  84,087,051.22
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10 | 2023.08-18 |F6RH T MiktE, (EAIMASERI2ES 0.00 118,003.45|  83,969,047.77
71 | 2023-08-18 |05 1% B EMBIRKIEL MRk 2023 0.00 615.46|  83,968,432.31
72 | 2023-08-18 |05 17 F P AR N AT i 2023 0.00 531| 83,968,427.00
1 | s0o3aeg [DS TN SEREMRIEAR Lk E0zd 0.00 1251.02| 83,967,175.98
# | 2paesde | S EREREE SRT (ka0 0.00 25,893.83|  83,941,282.15

I FHTH

[ %]



RN *mm@&%&y B Jo
Fs H #A 7 N & & X H & B £ B

75 | 2023-08-18 25 110 gﬁ%@ﬁ Bk 202 0.00 75.77|  83,941,206.38
76 | 2023-08-21 |[08.21]KZEIRE20234E7 A E I KE1-2-Ff 4 2,336.00 0.00( 83,943,542.38
77 | 2023-08-23 |[08 23] HHE20234 7 H =B\ KB R4 420.00 0.00| 83,943,962.38
78 | 2023-08-23 |[08 231 BTN HUKEUR RS RIS K. HiiRAtm T 132,880.03 0.00| 84,076,842.41
79 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23] BN BUSENR RAK B RIGK SRALHE SR 36,359.56 0.00| 84,113,201.97
80 | 2023-08-23 |[08 23] E£M202347-8 BRI E R & 19,200.00 0.00| 84,132,401.97
81 | 2023-08-23 |[08 23] T £M202347-8 F IEAIBE b sdet 2 1,000.00 0.00| 84,133,401.97
82 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23]1 F£M202346-7 7 it 4,791.60 0.00| 84,138,193.57
83 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23]1 E£M20234E6-7 3 k3% 103.50 0.00| 84,138,207.07
84 | 2023-08-23 |[08 23] £ M2023426-7 F WAL kL 208 149.60 0.00| 84,138,446.67
85 | 2023-08-23 |08 2T MM02IFE AL FL = 20 2,450.00 0.00| 84,140,896.67
86 | 2023-08-23 |[EZINBER023FE-OR B r07 5 — Bt 9,920.00 0.00| 84,150,816.67
87 | 2020-08-23 |[EE.ZAINBERA02IFEOEHOTS — 152 11,360.00 0.00| 84,162,176.67
88 | 2023-08-23 [08.23]IKITit £ 20234E5-8 I Lot 35 15 Fi 4 9,936.00 0.00| 84,172,112.67
89 | 2023-08-23 |MsTHLEK 0.00 221414  84,169,898.53
90 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23]KBTH4T B Rk 2k 4,561.00 0.00| 84,174,459.53
91 | 2023-08-23 |34 710 202443 31 LI L LI TR {5 25k 25,000.00 0.00| 84,199,450.53

144 5K FH &

92 | 2023-08-23 |[08 23] FLRIE20224E1-12 9 YR ELH SR ABTLS: 36,000.00 0.00| 84,235,459.53
93 | 2023-08-23 |[98 ZINEITHTA2023F8F RATHLRA 0.00 12,350.00|  84,223,100.53
94 | 2023-08-23 ﬁ;ﬁ‘"’ﬁ]ﬁgﬂ* (BEH 202355RBHHE 0.00 4,320.00| 84,218,789.53
95 | 2023-08-23 |ROZMIRAR (ERME 2023F6RBHIE 0.00 4,320.00| 84,214,469.53
9 |2023-08-23 |RRZMICTRAR (BRM) 2023FTREHHE 0.00 4,320.00| 84,210,149.53
97 | 2023gA-0g (PRSI CITRAEERIRESDAEE 0.00 1,150.00|  84,208,999.53
98 | 2023.08-23 |5 2L LTHBE S ARERITRRED£E 0.00 370.00|  84,208,629.53
99 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23} Z M AR50 AL (AN s 0.00 136,000.00|  84,072,629.53
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RERAL FUTDRAEIHRERD B 5T
#5| B M | BAE® | xtem | 2 @

100 | 2023-08-23 |[08 23] Z IR ELROH 30235 = ) A k B 0.00 600.00 84,072,029.53
101 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23}175 & 2526 A 20234E8 )8 T 1% R Ah stk 0.00 8,800.00| 84,063,229.53
102 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23]f4 % A Fi20 \202348 3 T ¥ B Ah stk 0.00 48,400.48|  84,014,829.05
103 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23]KF#7 A20234E8 F T# B AN £5k 0.00 37,623.37| 83,977,205.68
104 | 2020828 B SSINEINLEARIOA0RN SR TOLAR) 0.00 52,005.52|  83,925,200.16
105 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]iH#120234E8 B He L B4 5 — AR Fi4: 5,625.00 0.00| 83,930,825.16
106 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]c4k#1202347 A a2 2,265.60 0.00| 83,933,090.76
107 | 2023-08-25 |OFZIRAIN202352 3 9 F 2273 28 F e 55 12,085.21 0.00|  83,946,075.97
108 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]4x#741)R20234E3 A #4721 S M EEfA 4 15,526.08 0.00| 83,961,602.05
109 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]HcH3 IM20234E4 3 o621 B A4 15,526.08 0.00| 83,977,128.13
110 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]iic#5 412023425 A ¥ 4721 B A& 15,526.08 0.00| 83,992,654.21
111 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]iicks MIM2023456 A Vo421 B f e 15,526.08 0.00|  84,008,180.29
112 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]cHs 41IR20234E7 F o2t B4 15,526.08 0.00| 84,023,706.37
113 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]¥icHs 412023428 A ¥ 721 B F A4 15,526.08 0.00| 84,039,232.45
114 | 2023-08-25 |47 0.00 304.00| 84,038,928.45
115 | 2023-08-28 |08 28] & 5tk ER S 20 62,507.00 0.00| 84,101,435.45
116 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28)K e M EUKETA RA R RIS K. BRI 68,302.20 0.00| 84,169,737.65
117 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28]c1 175202345 7-8 F BRI AL & 14,040.00 0.00| 84,183,777.65
118 | 2023-08-28 |[0g 281202857 16 R £ 15 AL 9,600.00 0.00| 84,193377.65
119 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28]Hcx 1t 5202366-7 1 180.00 0.00| 84,193,557.65
120 | 2023-08-28 |[08. 28] t7202346-7 7k % 27.00 0.00| 84,193,584.65
121 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28]i k% E3E20236E1-6 4 7k 3 973.44 0.00| 84,194,558.09
122 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28]K3K i 42023458 A BB F2-3 K Fi 1,520.00 0.00| 84,196,078.09
123 | 2023-08-28 | Do 2AE FEREBAREAT LA LM 0.00 10,185.00|  84,185,893.09
124 | 2023-08-28 (108 28T I IRBLLLSRT™ 5 ML HRF & LI 0.00 450.00|  84,185,443.09
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125 | 2023-08-28 %ﬁfglﬁ:ﬁﬁﬁ%&%ﬁg& ETERIIN & 0.00 2,776.41|  84,182,666.68
128 | stza-nase |VERAO] 2] BEARSROGRA IS 0.00 198.00|  84,182,468.68
197 | 2053-08:25 [Io0 b S RUAACETALEIEET R € 0.00|  3,586,430.00| 80,596,038.68
128 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28]KHZ S TAEA BT AN AFF/E: 183.72 0.00|  80,596,222.40
129 | 2023-08-29 %‘gﬂﬂ&ggﬁﬁgéﬁigggﬁgF TRAS 4,571.00 0.00| 80,600,793.40
130 | 2023-08-29 |[52OWAIL5ER EAMREAIFAR 7 4340 310.00 0.00| 80,601,103.40
131 | 2023-08-29 |SZMIL R, SIMRBRTMES 7S 2t 35,810.00 0.00| 80,636,913.40
132 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]iXI R Hk20234£8 F T LA E 10 R 74 2,160.00 0.00| 80,639,073.40
133 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]cXI R k202368 F T oSO % 2,160.00 0.00| 80,641,233.40
134 | 5623465 20 [IE HERERANSE PRI RS 0.00 1,300.00|  80,639,933.40
135 | 2023-08-29 |47 2,510.00 0.00| 80,642,443.40
136 | 2023-08-29 |05 2 L& 202357 AR HES 5%, 9,746.00 0.00| 80,652,189.40
137 | 2023-08-29 |8 2ONNH LEEH 2023577 5 Rt iehs 66,785.40 0.00| 80,718,974.80
138 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]¥35 T & H8 202348 1 W2 33,116.00 0.00|  80,752,090.80
139 | 2023-08-29 |[08.20]/ic% T &7 202348 5 4 72,448.00 0.00| 80,824,538.80
140 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]i5c% T18 &7/ 7 & 414 140.00 0.00| 80,824,678.80
141 | 2023-08-29 |[08.20]i03 T18 &7/ Ak 2854 2,250.00 0.00| 80,826,928.80
142 | 2023-08-29 |[08.20] KW 775 2 202347 5 44 3 7 7 . 22 9,670.80 0.00| 80,836,599.60
143 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]K M5 7 5775 2 202368 $ T i 51,835.00 0.00| 80,888,434.60
144 | 2023-08-29 |siTH 550.00 0.00| 80,888,984.60
145 | 2023-08-29 |84778k 14,746.20 0.00| 80,903,730.80
146 | 2023-08-29 |47k 23,026.10 0.00| 80,926,756.90
147 | 2023-08-30 |[08.30]/™ % F L E R K B E M RIE R 385.60 0.00| 80,927,142.50
148 | 2023-08-30 |[08.30]f ¥ LI B R BRI S 4 BN RERR 0.00 482.00| 80,926,660.50
149 | 2023-08-30 |[08.30]i5c55 L Tt 2 YR 45 41 B A4 F15-6.F Ak 2% 718.97 0.00| 80,927,379.47
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150 | 2023-08-30 | L ! 0.00 102,797.30|  80,824,582.17
151 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31) 1784 RV EBIS 4 HH RERS 0.00 5,774.36|  80,818,807.81
152 | 2023-08-31 |[08. 313 EATIHE L AT FERE S I 45 45 20 0.00 160.00|  80,818,647.81
(0831 LT FFERIFHERAT (REIR) 202
168 | 20980831 |ESTE T RG] 23,040.00 0.00| 80,841,687.81
[08.31rF LT FFERIFHRAT (REBR) 202
154 | 2023-08-31 |BSUKE LIRS 1,000.00 0.00| 80,842,687.81
[08. 311 (i 3R ARG B IRA A (RBI&) 202
155 | 2023-08-31 (LT IEELT 400.00 0.00|  80,843,087.81
(0831 LT HFFERIFERAT (RER) 202
156 | 2023-08-31 [SoT0 EL B ERMIHER 149.60 0.00|  80,843,237.41
., [08.31)deh LT h FERIFA R AT (REIR) 202
157 | 2023-08-31 | SRS ULEE B 76.50 0.00|  80,843,313.91
